
 

2016 FLOTILLA ROAD RACE
Syracuse, IN

July 4, 2015

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/4/2016 4:18 PM

Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 12-Under  Results Men's 12-Under  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 JAKE WEINBERG M 11 23:52.7

2 Cohen CUSTER M 11 25:14.6

3 Lucas O'CONNER M 11 25:36.9

4 Wil LITTRELL M 11 26:09.2

5 Declan O'ROURKE M 7 27:21.2

6 Luke SCHRAMM M 12 28:03.7

7 Samuel SPEES M 10 28:06.8

8 KALEB ELLIS M 11 28:17.9

9 FRANKIE MARRA M 12 28:44.6

10 Brooks CUSTER M 9 30:53.9

11 Joseph SPEES M 10 31:08.1

12 Alex RUSSO M 11 31:09.7

13 Jimmy REIM M 10 35:38.0

14 Kevin MEHL M 9 35:39.5

15 LUCAS ELLIS M 5 37:02.4

16 Fisher ELROD M 11 37:04.5

17 Fisher ELROD M 11 37:04.7

18 Austin CUSTER M 12 38:42.3

19 Charles ECKRICH M 12 40:27.8
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 12-Under  Results Women's 12-Under  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Mak KOLVOORD F 9 27:27.4

2 Ally MENKE F 12 28:39.9

3 Sydney HAGG F 12 31:21.9

4 Kendall FREESE F 12 32:48.6

5 Hannah SCHRAMM F 9 47:33.5

6 Piper ELROD F 9 47:35.7

7 Chloe DAVIDHIZER F 8 54:11.6
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 13-15  Results Men's 13-15  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Brett PLOSS M 15 20:00.4

2 David SCHRAMM M 15 20:57.7

3 PARKER BELL M 14 21:46.1

4 Carson LITTRELL M 14 22:12.4

5 Joe GUTOWIKI M 15 24:37.1

6 Reid HEALD M 15 27:13.3

7 JAKE MCCARTHY M 13 29:38.1

8 Harrison CRAIN M 14 29:38.2

9 Matt GUTOUSKI M 13 30:29.2

10 NICK WEINBERG M 14 34:21.1
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 13-15  Results Women's 13-15  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Kaitlyn ODONNELL F 15 25:19.7

2 RESSE BARHYDT F 14 28:37.1

3 Rileigh ATWOOD F 13 29:58.9

4 Elle PARK F 13 30:15.2

5 Casey YANKOSLOY F 13 30:57.5

6 Samantha KOLBERG F 13 31:22.0

7 Kaitlyn FREESE F 13 32:48.6

8 Kara CONNELLY F 15 32:51.9

9 Mackenna BAVINS F 13 43:35.6

10 Jazmyne LASZIO F 13 51:20.7
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 16-19  Results Men's 16-19  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Tyler EVERS M 16 19:48.8

2 Ryan PRICE M 18 19:49.0

3 Nathan HAHN M 19 20:39.7

4 Logan SCHMUKER M 16 20:42.6

5 Nick ODONNELL M 17 25:44.1

6 Andrew DYKSTRA M 16 26:48.8

7 Luke FOREMAN M 19 27:07.0

8 MICHAEL RAMIREZ M 18 32:05.2

9 Taylor BUSSE M 19 32:26.1

10 Zack SNIDER M 19 40:46.6
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 16-19  Results Women's 16-19  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Sarah KINCADE F 18 29:38.4

2 Lily VINDEYLEN F 18 29:39.0

3 Beth WIGENT F 18 32:05.1

4 Elizabeth JACKSIB F 19 32:26.2

5 Kristine CONNELLY F 18 32:36.1

6 Sydney RIVERA F 19 33:04.1
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 20-24  Results Men's 20-24  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 JOSH HOWELL M 22 21:15.4

2 Michael SHEW M 21 21:41.8

3 Noah WINTERS M 23 21:48.1

4 JOSH PAFF M 20 24:22.7

5 Eric WILDER M 23 31:06.2

6 Jordan COOK M 22 31:29.4

7 Scot HALL M 23 33:42.9

8 John WRIGHT M 23 35:58.1

powered by DirectAthletics MeetPro



 

2016 FLOTILLA ROAD RACE
Syracuse, IN

July 4, 2015

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/4/2016 4:18 PM

Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 20-24  Results Women's 20-24  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Amy WALKER F 23 21:24.0

2 Abby DEAN F 22 25:47.2

3 Carly ODONNELL F 21 26:44.7

4 OLIVIA WAGNER F 24 30:17.8

5 Haley TOWNSEND F 22 30:26.9

6 KELSEY STAHLY F 22 30:46.7

7 Kassie DOBBS F 22 31:27.0

8 Megan MACKEY F 23 32:54.9

9 Callie YOUNG F 24 34:38.8

10 Megan MACKEY F 23 50:12.9
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 25-29  Results Men's 25-29  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Elias  ROJAS M 29 16:35.2

2 Christopher SCHENKEL M 29 21:49.7

3 Marshall WEADICK M 28 21:50.5

4 Kiefer DOBBS M 25 23:00.9

5 Dan SILVERMAN M 26 23:26.2

6 PHIL SANTAY M 26 26:49.1

7 Brian COPSEY M 27 27:27.8

8 Wesley YU M 27 27:35.7

9 Brandon PYLIPOW M 25 28:08.8

10 Ryan LAPELLE M 29 30:25.4

11 Michael HUGHES M 26 30:31.6

12 zachary KARTJE M 25 32:06.4

13 Aaron HUTH M 28 36:50.4

14 Elmer SCHLABACH M 27 53:49.9
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 25-29  Results Women's 25-29  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Kirstin ALLES F 26 20:15.9

2 Brooke KEUDELL F 26 20:37.1

3 Brittany  MOORE F 27 29:36.8

4 KASIE KLOPFEINSTEIN F 28 29:39.6

5 Jaclyn CONLEY F 26 30:39.8

6 Aimee PARKER F 25 31:30.3

7 Kathy MAYER F 27 31:37.6

8 Emily CRAIG F 29 32:18.7

9 Kirstie DOBBS F 25 32:39.5

10 Acbree SCHENKEL F 29 32:45.4

11 Ashley MCMILLEN F 28 33:23.7

12 Chrissy BORNE F 28 33:49.8

13 Raylin YOUNG F 29 34:38.8

14 Lauren CLEAVER F 26 36:23.3

15 Michelle JASMER F 25 41:59.2
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 30-34  Results Men's 30-34  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Ryan THWAITS M 34 21:35.6

2 Andy MEHL M 34 21:58.1

3 Kevin LIPSEY M 30 25:33.5

4 Joshua RAUCH M 33 29:24.2
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 30-34  Results Women's 30-34  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Ginny PATTERSON F 34 23:58.1

2 Ashley TENNEY F 31 26:25.1

3 Lindsay OLSON F 30 26:46.4

4 Jacqueline KOHLMAN F 34 26:55.7

5 Emily GEARHART F 34 29:17.8

6 CARLENA STUTZMAN F 30 30:28.2

7 Megan LAPELLE F 30 30:33.6

8 Lindsay GROSS F 31 30:41.9

9 Becky HARBERT F 31 31:59.9

10 Emily WORRELL F 34 32:13.4

11 LITA  SARMIENTO F 34 33:43.8

12 Allison LUTTMAN F 33 33:48.9

13 Kate BORNE F 32 36:23.5

14 Molly MCCULLEY F 31 42:09.3

15 Tina DAVIDHIZAR F 32 54:10.1
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 35-39  Results Men's 35-39  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Brian O'ROURKE M 37 27:20.7

2 JUSTIN MOYER M 35 27:53.4

3 Ben LEFFERS M 35 32:05.2

4 Ruston VANLUE M 36 33:28.2

5 Daniel KLASSEN M 38 43:37.2
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 35-39  Results Women's 35-39  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Diane KAESER F 39 28:48.6

2 Mandy BLANCHARD F 35 29:47.8

3 Brenda CUSTER F 36 30:52.8

4 Shiloh O'ROURKE F 36 32:10.0

5 Celeste STANLEY F 35 32:45.5

6 NICOLE MOYER F 35 34:00.5

7 Holly MCCUNE F 39 35:22.7

8 Carolyn HALVORSON F 38 37:52.5

9 Beth HAAG F 36 38:21.7

powered by DirectAthletics MeetPro



 

2016 FLOTILLA ROAD RACE
Syracuse, IN

July 4, 2015

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/4/2016 4:19 PM

Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 40-44  Results Men's 40-44  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Mike FLORA M 40 18:51.1

2 Andy DUNITHAN M 43 23:17.7

3 Danny BALOS M 44 25:26.5

4 Michael ISRAELSON M 40 26:35.8

5 Tony STINSON M 44 28:13.0

6 JUSTIN BELL M 43 28:14.9

7 James HARBERT M 40 28:18.2

8 Rob CLINGAMAN M 43 29:48.1

9 BRIAN GOODSPEED M 41 30:41.9

10 Todd MILLER M 42 32:19.1

11 Eric KOLBERG M 40 35:14.3

12 Bob REBERBAK M 44 36:09.4

13 KIP ELLIS M 42 37:02.3

14 JAY ANDREW M 41 38:02.2

powered by DirectAthletics MeetPro



 

2016 FLOTILLA ROAD RACE
Syracuse, IN

July 4, 2015

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/4/2016 4:19 PM

Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 40-44  Results Women's 40-44  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Misty GLANDON F 43 26:29.8

2 DEANNA BORDEMAN F 41 29:12.9

3 Valarie MATHEWS F 40 30:04.0

4 BECCA STAHLY F 44 32:09.0

5 QUINN ROE F 41 32:40.7

6 ANGIE BELL F 43 32:50.0

7 Lauren FREESE F 41 32:56.2

8 Daphne KNOX F 42 33:50.0

9 Angela DUNITHAN F 41 34:05.0

10 TRISHA CLINGAMAN F 41 35:11.1

11 JENNY WEINBERG F 40 37:12.5

12 ANGIE ELLIS F 41 38:29.6

13 Maureen REIM F 43 40:18.2

14 Susan WIGENT F 44 48:32.4

15 SUSAN STEPHENS F 41 50:24.3

16 JANICE HOFFMAN F 40 50:25.1

17 Samantha  VANHOOK F 41 1:00:34.
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 45-49  Results Men's 45-49  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Todd MCCULLOCH M 49 22:03.5

2 Pete BIEGHLER M 46 23:32.2

3 Jeff DUNITHAN M 48 23:49.5

4 Mark SCHRAMM M 49 24:29.9

5 RICK RADCLIFF M 48 25:27.2

6 MICHAEL MEEK M 46 27:04.8

7 MIKE KENNEDY M 49 27:06.0

8 DAMIAN KATT M 49 31:17.0

9 Ken PYLIPOW M 47 38:16.0

10 Derek ALLEN M 46 42:47.8
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 45-49  Results Women's 45-49  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Yuko BAUMANN F 47 25:35.8

2 Alta RADELICH F 47 27:19.2

3 Stacey SPEES F 46 28:36.4

4 Serena MORGAN F 45 28:42.8

5 Maria BROWN F 45 31:18.3

6 Sheila  MCGEE F 45 32:27.4

7 Raeni DUMFORD F 48 35:07.2

8 Jody JULIAN F 48 38:01.1

9 Debbie GRIGGS F 45 43:20.3
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 50-54  Results Men's 50-54  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Brian SHEPHERD M 50 19:58.1

2 RAY KENNEDY M 51 22:28.7

3 Craig MILLER M 53 23:19.2

4 John ODONNELL M 52 25:50.3

5 Rich RHODES M 53 26:50.3

6 Rich RHODES M 53 26:50.5

7 Pat PARK M 54 30:15.0

8 Doug  HINES M 50 30:43.8

9 Dave NEWCOMER M 54 31:08.5

10 Jeff MORGAN M 50 32:34.9

11 Craig DOBBS M 52 33:09.6

12 Ron MARTIN M 50 35:13.4

13 David ECKRICH M 50 39:07.7

14 STEVE KINCADE M 54 51:53.4

15 Kevin CONNELLY M 53 53:39.9
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 50-54  Results Women's 50-54  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Resia RINKER F 54 25:38.3

2 Kristy LEFFERS F 54 27:45.8

3 Jennifer ABRELL F 54 28:29.2

4 KITTY RADCLIFF F 50 32:52.6

5 Teneen DOBBS F 52 33:27.8

6 KATY LEFFERS F 53 35:18.4

7 Emmy CONLEY F 53 38:22.2
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 55-59  Results Men's 55-59  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Ruben FALCON M 56 23:08.4

2 Rollin HANDRICH M 56 24:40.5

3 Steve CHAMNESS M 58 27:44.4

4 Ted SCHENKEL M 58 28:50.7

5 BRET STAHLY M 55 30:46.5

6 Dave HAGG M 59 31:13.8

7 Greg ARNOTT M 57 31:19.7

8 Floyd KNAFEL M 56 32:41.4

9 Todd TOWNSEND M 55 33:48.3

10 Tom DEAN M 59 34:24.7

11 HERMAN HOUIN M 59 35:33.2

12 Larry PALMER M 58 36:39.4

13 Rick ARNOTT M 55 50:44.4
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 55-59  Results Women's 55-59  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Patti DEAN F 56 46:58.8

2 Pam PALMER F 55 46:59.8

3 Kim ARNOTT F 57 50:13.3
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 60-69  Results Men's 60-69  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Justin FRERICKS M 61 25:18.4

2 Dan LEFFERS M 64 26:48.9

3 Duane RAUCH M 60 29:28.1

4 Steve WILLIS M 61 32:07.6
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 60-69  Results Women's 60-69  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 CATHY BORDEMAN F 60 30:17.9

2 Annie WILLIS F 60 32:33.3

3 Gay LEHMAN F 66 33:50.0
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Men's 70 And Above  Results Men's 70 And Above  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Dick HARNLY M 78 32:50.8

2 Dave ECKRICH M 75 35:54.3

3 John PRIMMER M 74 39:37.3
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Women's 70 And Above  Results Women's 70 And Above  Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Linda KERLIN F 70 38:25.6
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Results Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

1 Elias  ROJAS M 29 16:35.2

2 Mike FLORA M 40 18:51.1

3 Tyler EVERS M 16 19:48.8

4 Ryan PRICE M 18 19:49.0

5 Brian SHEPHERD M 50 19:58.1

6 Brett PLOSS M 15 20:00.4

7 Kirstin ALLES F 26 20:15.9

8 Brooke KEUDELL F 26 20:37.1

9 Nathan HAHN M 19 20:39.7

10 Logan SCHMUKER M 16 20:42.6

11 David SCHRAMM M 15 20:57.7

12 JOSH HOWELL M 22 21:15.4

13 Amy WALKER F 23 21:24.0

14 Ryan THWAITS M 34 21:35.6

15 Michael SHEW M 21 21:41.8

16 PARKER BELL M 14 21:46.1

17 Noah WINTERS M 23 21:48.1

18 Christopher SCHENKEL M 29 21:49.7

19 Marshall WEADICK M 28 21:50.5

20 Andy MEHL M 34 21:58.1

21 Todd MCCULLOCH M 49 22:03.5

22 Carson LITTRELL M 14 22:12.4

23 RAY KENNEDY M 51 22:28.7

24 Kiefer DOBBS M 25 23:00.9

25 Ruben FALCON M 56 23:08.4

26 Andy DUNITHAN M 43 23:17.7

27 Craig MILLER M 53 23:19.2

28 Dan SILVERMAN M 26 23:26.2

29 Pete BIEGHLER M 46 23:32.2

30 Jeff DUNITHAN M 48 23:49.5

31 JAKE WEINBERG M 11 23:52.7

32 Ginny PATTERSON F 34 23:58.1

33 JOSH PAFF M 20 24:22.7

34 Mark SCHRAMM M 49 24:29.9

35 Joe GUTOWIKI M 15 24:37.1

36 Rollin HANDRICH M 56 24:40.5

37 Cohen CUSTER M 11 25:14.6

38 Justin FRERICKS M 61 25:18.4

39 Kaitlyn ODONNELL F 15 25:19.7

40 Danny BALOS M 44 25:26.5

41 RICK RADCLIFF M 48 25:27.2

42 Kevin LIPSEY M 30 25:33.5

43 Yuko BAUMANN F 47 25:35.8

44 Lucas O'CONNER M 11 25:36.9

45 Resia RINKER F 54 25:38.3

46 Nick ODONNELL M 17 25:44.1

Athlete Team Age Time

47 Abby DEAN F 22 25:47.2

48 John ODONNELL M 52 25:50.3

49 Wil LITTRELL M 11 26:09.2

50 Ashley TENNEY F 31 26:25.1

51 Misty GLANDON F 43 26:29.8

52 Michael ISRAELSON M 40 26:35.8

53 Carly ODONNELL F 21 26:44.7

54 Lindsay OLSON F 30 26:46.4

55 Andrew DYKSTRA M 16 26:48.8

56 Dan LEFFERS M 64 26:48.9

57 PHIL SANTAY M 26 26:49.1

58 Rich RHODES M 53 26:50.3

59 Rich RHODES M 53 26:50.5

60 Jacqueline KOHLMAN F 34 26:55.7

61 MICHAEL MEEK M 46 27:04.8

62 MIKE KENNEDY M 49 27:06.0

63 Luke FOREMAN M 19 27:07.0

64 Reid HEALD M 15 27:13.3

65 Alta RADELICH F 47 27:19.2

66 Brian O'ROURKE M 37 27:20.7

67 Declan O'ROURKE M 7 27:21.2

68 Mak KOLVOORD F 9 27:27.4

69 Brian COPSEY M 27 27:27.8

70 Wesley YU M 27 27:35.7

71 Steve CHAMNESS M 58 27:44.4

72 Kristy LEFFERS F 54 27:45.8

73 JUSTIN MOYER M 35 27:53.4

74 Luke SCHRAMM M 12 28:03.7

75 Samuel SPEES M 10 28:06.8

76 Brandon PYLIPOW M 25 28:08.8

77 Tony STINSON M 44 28:13.0

78 JUSTIN BELL M 43 28:14.9

79 KALEB ELLIS M 11 28:17.9

80 James HARBERT M 40 28:18.2

81 Jennifer ABRELL F 54 28:29.2

82 Stacey SPEES F 46 28:36.4

83 RESSE BARHYDT F 14 28:37.1

84 Ally MENKE F 12 28:39.9

85 Serena MORGAN F 45 28:42.8

86 FRANKIE MARRA M 12 28:44.6

87 Diane KAESER F 39 28:48.6

88 Ted SCHENKEL M 58 28:50.7

89 DEANNA BORDEMAN F 41 29:12.9

90 Emily GEARHART F 34 29:17.8

91 Joshua RAUCH M 33 29:24.2

92 Duane RAUCH M 60 29:28.1
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
FINAL RESULTS

Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

93 Brittany  MOORE F 27 29:36.8

94 JAKE MCCARTHY M 13 29:38.1

95 Harrison CRAIN M 14 29:38.2

96 Sarah KINCADE F 18 29:38.4

97 Lily VINDEYLEN F 18 29:39.0

98 KASIE KLOPFEINSTEIN F 28 29:39.6

99 Mandy BLANCHARD F 35 29:47.8

100 Rob CLINGAMAN M 43 29:48.1

101 Rileigh ATWOOD F 13 29:58.9

102 Valarie MATHEWS F 40 30:04.0

103 Pat PARK M 54 30:15.0

104 Elle PARK F 13 30:15.2

105 OLIVIA WAGNER F 24 30:17.8

106 CATHY BORDEMAN F 60 30:17.9

107 Ryan LAPELLE M 29 30:25.4

108 Haley TOWNSEND F 22 30:26.9

109 CARLENA STUTZMAN F 30 30:28.2

110 Matt GUTOUSKI M 13 30:29.2

111 Michael HUGHES M 26 30:31.6

112 Megan LAPELLE F 30 30:33.6

113 Jaclyn CONLEY F 26 30:39.8

114 Lindsay GROSS F 31 30:41.9

115 BRIAN GOODSPEED M 41 30:41.9

116 Doug  HINES M 50 30:43.8

117 BRET STAHLY M 55 30:46.5

118 KELSEY STAHLY F 22 30:46.7

119 Brenda CUSTER F 36 30:52.8

120 Brooks CUSTER M 9 30:53.9

121 Casey YANKOSLOY F 13 30:57.5

122 Eric WILDER M 23 31:06.2

123 Joseph SPEES M 10 31:08.1

124 Dave NEWCOMER M 54 31:08.5

125 Alex RUSSO M 11 31:09.7

126 Dave HAGG M 59 31:13.8

127 DAMIAN KATT M 49 31:17.0

128 Maria BROWN F 45 31:18.3

129 Greg ARNOTT M 57 31:19.7

130 Sydney HAGG F 12 31:21.9

131 Samantha KOLBERG F 13 31:22.0

132 Kassie DOBBS F 22 31:27.0

133 Jordan COOK M 22 31:29.4

134 Aimee PARKER F 25 31:30.3

135 Kathy MAYER F 27 31:37.6

136 Becky HARBERT F 31 31:59.9

137 Beth WIGENT F 18 32:05.1

138 MICHAEL RAMIREZ M 18 32:05.2

Athlete Team Age Time

139 Ben LEFFERS M 35 32:05.2

140 zachary KARTJE M 25 32:06.4

141 Steve WILLIS M 61 32:07.6

142 BECCA STAHLY F 44 32:09.0

143 Shiloh O'ROURKE F 36 32:10.0

144 Emily WORRELL F 34 32:13.4

145 Emily CRAIG F 29 32:18.7

146 Todd MILLER M 42 32:19.1

147 Taylor BUSSE M 19 32:26.1

148 Elizabeth JACKSIB F 19 32:26.2

149 Sheila  MCGEE F 45 32:27.4

150 Annie WILLIS F 60 32:33.3

151 Jeff MORGAN M 50 32:34.9

152 Kristine CONNELLY F 18 32:36.1

153 Kirstie DOBBS F 25 32:39.5

154 QUINN ROE F 41 32:40.7

155 Floyd KNAFEL M 56 32:41.4

156 Acbree SCHENKEL F 29 32:45.4

157 Celeste STANLEY F 35 32:45.5

158 Kaitlyn FREESE F 13 32:48.6

159 Kendall FREESE F 12 32:48.6

160 ANGIE BELL F 43 32:50.0

161 Dick HARNLY M 78 32:50.8

162 Kara CONNELLY F 15 32:51.9

163 KITTY RADCLIFF F 50 32:52.6

164 Megan MACKEY F 23 32:54.9

165 Lauren FREESE F 41 32:56.2

166 Sydney RIVERA F 19 33:04.1

167 Craig DOBBS M 52 33:09.6

168 Ashley MCMILLEN F 28 33:23.7

169 Teneen DOBBS F 52 33:27.8

170 Ruston VANLUE M 36 33:28.2

171 Scot HALL M 23 33:42.9

172 LITA  SARMIENTO F 34 33:43.8

173 Todd TOWNSEND M 55 33:48.3

174 Allison LUTTMAN F 33 33:48.9

175 Chrissy BORNE F 28 33:49.8

176 Gay LEHMAN F 66 33:50.0

177 Daphne KNOX F 42 33:50.0

178 NICOLE MOYER F 35 34:00.5

179 Angela DUNITHAN F 41 34:05.0

180 NICK WEINBERG M 14 34:21.1

181 Tom DEAN M 59 34:24.7

182 Raylin YOUNG F 29 34:38.8

183 Callie YOUNG F 24 34:38.8

184 Raeni DUMFORD F 48 35:07.2
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Race #3

MEN & WOMEN • 3.3 Miles (5.31 Kilometers)
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Results (continued)
Athlete Team Age Time

185 TRISHA CLINGAMAN F 41 35:11.1

186 Ron MARTIN M 50 35:13.4

187 Eric KOLBERG M 40 35:14.3

188 KATY LEFFERS F 53 35:18.4

189 Holly MCCUNE F 39 35:22.7

190 HERMAN HOUIN M 59 35:33.2

191 Jimmy REIM M 10 35:38.0

192 Kevin MEHL M 9 35:39.5

193 Dave ECKRICH M 75 35:54.3

194 John WRIGHT M 23 35:58.1

195 Bob REBERBAK M 44 36:09.4

196 Lauren CLEAVER F 26 36:23.3

197 Kate BORNE F 32 36:23.5

198 Larry PALMER M 58 36:39.4

199 Aaron HUTH M 28 36:50.4

200 KIP ELLIS M 42 37:02.3

201 LUCAS ELLIS M 5 37:02.4

202 Fisher ELROD M 11 37:04.5

203 Fisher ELROD M 11 37:04.7

204 JENNY WEINBERG F 40 37:12.5

205 Carolyn HALVORSON F 38 37:52.5

206 Jody JULIAN F 48 38:01.1

207 JAY ANDREW M 41 38:02.2

208 Ken PYLIPOW M 47 38:16.0

209 Beth HAAG F 36 38:21.7

210 Emmy CONLEY F 53 38:22.2

211 Linda KERLIN F 70 38:25.6

212 ANGIE ELLIS F 41 38:29.6

213 Austin CUSTER M 12 38:42.3

214 David ECKRICH M 50 39:07.7

215 John PRIMMER M 74 39:37.3

216 Maureen REIM F 43 40:18.2

217 Charles ECKRICH M 12 40:27.8

218 Zack SNIDER M 19 40:46.6

219 Michelle JASMER F 25 41:59.2

220 Molly MCCULLEY F 31 42:09.3

221 Derek ALLEN M 46 42:47.8

222 Debbie GRIGGS F 45 43:20.3

223 Mackenna BAVINS F 13 43:35.6

224 Daniel KLASSEN M 38 43:37.2

225 Patti DEAN F 56 46:58.8

226 Pam PALMER F 55 46:59.8

227 Hannah SCHRAMM F 9 47:33.5

228 Piper ELROD F 9 47:35.7

229 Susan WIGENT F 44 48:32.4

230 Megan MACKEY F 23 50:12.9

Athlete Team Age Time

231 Kim ARNOTT F 57 50:13.3

232 SUSAN STEPHENS F 41 50:24.3

233 JANICE HOFFMAN F 40 50:25.1

234 Rick ARNOTT M 55 50:44.4

235 Jazmyne LASZIO F 13 51:20.7

236 STEVE KINCADE M 54 51:53.4

237 Kevin CONNELLY M 53 53:39.9

238 Elmer SCHLABACH M 27 53:49.9

239 Tina DAVIDHIZAR F 32 54:10.1

240 Chloe DAVIDHIZER F 8 54:11.6

241 Samantha  VANHOOK F 41 1:00:34.
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